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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-11

79-88^

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Ncmyen

Ml

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Sana Thi

West Columbia

Pamela Gay

Dixon, Mo.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Nguyen

Smith

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Than Van

Vfes-h CnlvmVhi^

Daziriy Harold
Holla, Mo.

AGE OF
MAN

KK. W
WOMAN

25

19

~3i

27

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan

Oct

Oct

Day

3

4

8
12

Year

1979

1979

19-72-

1979

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jan

Jan

Oct

Oct

Day

6

8

12

12

Year

_li79

1979

-1975
197$

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Anothony Hoang
Columbia f SC .

Jeanette R. Swyge
Lexington, SC

REMARKS

M. Thu

t.Assio. Probate Judge


